MOLLY SUSPENDED
(STANDARD GRADE)
BEAM 360°
Minimal and refined, Molly is an hanging lamp suitable for light up living
rooms and in any indoor settings, both for domestic and public space. Molly
reminds of our best seller Globo, but its surface makes richer thanks to the
raised elements. Perfect to complete a contemporary furnishing, Molly
hanging lamp creates amazing light effects thanks to its irregular surface.

NOTES
DIMENSIONS:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: SL-MOLS-D52-10W-IN-LL
CODE
SL-MOLS-
D52-10W-IN-LL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
LIGHT SOURCE:
1
2
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 02/19/2024
-10W E26 - 1 x max. 10W
-10W
-D52 Diameter -
Height -
Ø: 20.47” (52 cm)
H: 16.14” (41 cm)
4 LOCATION:
-IN
-OUT
Indoor
Outdoor
-D52
5 LIGHTING COLOR:
-LA Light White (IN/OUT)